Itinerary

Wednesday:
7:00 am Be at the Church (Eat
breakfast before u arrive!)
7:30am Leave the Church
11:00 (ish) Stop for lunch
Burger King or Subway
2:30 pm Arrive at Davidson River
7:30 pm Dinner
8:30 pm Evening campfire service
10:00 pm Quiet time
11:00 pm In tents!

Thursday:
7:45 am
8:45 am
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm

Friday:
9:00 am

10:00 am

11:30 am
12:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm

Breakfast & Pack Lunch!
Leave for Hiking

Lunch (at end of hike)
Looking Glass Falls

Back at campsite, Free time
Dinner

Evening campfire service
Quiet time

In tents!

Breakfast

Free time,

Chimney Rock (selected)
Lunch

Whitewater Rafting (selected)

Dinner

Evening campfire service
Quiet time

In tents!

Saturday:
8:00 am
9:00 am

12:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm

Sunday:
7:00 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
1:30 (ish)

Breakfast

Sliding Rock, Ranger Station
& small hike

Lunch, Free time

Dinner

Evening campfire service
Quiet time

In tents!

Pack up

Breakfast

Service at the Chapel
Clean up and Head home
Stop for lunch

Zaxby’s, Smithfield’s or
McDonald’s

*This itinerary is subject to
(and most likely will) change!!



