## **Itinerary**

Wednesday:		Saturday:	Saturday:	
7:00 am	Be at the Church (Eat breakfast before u arrive!)	8:00 am 9:00 am	Breakfast Sliding Rock, Ranger Station	
7:30 am 11:00 (ish) 2:30 pm 7:30 pm 8:30 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm	Leave the Church Stop for lunch Burger King or Subway Arrive at Davidson River Dinner Evening campfire service Quiet time In tents!	12:30 pm 7:00 pm 8:30 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm	& small hike Lunch, Free time Dinner Evening campfire service Quiet time In tents!	
Thursday: 7:45 am 8:45 am 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 4:00 pm 7:30 pm 8:30 pm 10:00 pm	Breakfast & Pack Lunch! Leave for Hiking Lunch (at end of hike) Looking Glass Falls Back at campsite, Free time Dinner Evening campfire service Quiet time	Sunday: 7:00 am 8:30 am 9:30 am 11:00 am 1:30 (ish)	Pack up Breakfast Service at the Chapel Clean up and Head home Stop for lunch Zaxby's, Smithfield's or McDonald's	
11:00 pm	In tents!	(and most likely will) change!!		

(and most likely will) change!!

## Friday:

9:00 am	Breakfast
10:00 am	Free time,
	Chimney Rock (selected)
11:30 am	Lunch
12:30 pm	Whitewater Rafting (selected)
7:00 pm	Dinner
8:30 pm	Evening campfire service
10:00 pm	Quiet time
11:00 pm	In tents!